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Name c work:- Maintenance of cement concrete raod and rcc drain at wastrakar and

shyam lal bareth street Bhaiskhatal newW nehru nagar ward no 15

N.

Schedule of rates public works department[PWD BUILDING-01-01-2015]

1

3

5

EFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C. G)

SO
R

DESCRIPTION

16|Demolishing cement concrete
including disposal of material

within 50

metre lead.

1.1|Excavation for al| types and
sizes of foundations, trenches|
land drains or for any other
purpose including disposal of

excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lift

and lead upto 50m (at least 5m
away from the excavated area),

|including dressing and leveling

of pits.

|In all types of soil

1.2 Providingand filling in plinth with

sand/ Crusher dust and hard
moorum under floor in layers not

exceeding 20cm in depth
consolidating each deposited
|layer by ramming and watering,

DETAILED ESTIMATE

for:

2.1|Providing and fixing formwork
including centering, shuttering.

strutting. staging, propping
bracing etc. complete and
including its removal at all levels,

NO

1|Foundations, footings, base of

columns and plinth beam in any

suspended floor roofs

2|Wall of any thickness including
attached pilasters, buttresses

1

L

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

B

0.9

0.80

0.80

DIH

0.10
Total=

0.40

0.80
Total=

0.10
Total=

0.15
Total=

0.40|

Total=

Total=

QTY

5.9

UNIT RATE

5.85/Cum 549.00| 3211.65

41.60
41.60|Cum 185.00

5.20
5.200|Cum 371.00

19.50

104.00

AMOUNT

104.00Sgm 228.00

19.50|Sqm 139.00 2710.50

26.00

7696

1929.2

23712.00

26.00|Sgm 235.00 6110.00



7

Providing and laying nominal mix

cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete

ixer in foundation, plinth and at
und level excluding cost of

fo,m work.

31:4:8 (1 cenent:3 coarse sand

6 graded stone aggregate 40mm

3.2| Providing and laying nominal mix

reinforced cement concrete with

crushed stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all works upto
plinth level excluding cost of

|form work.

1|1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1% coarse
sand:3 graded stone aggregate|

120mm

3.1|Providing and placing in position
reinforcement for R.C.C. work
|including
straightening. cutting. bending.
binding etc. complete as per
drawings including COst

of

|binding wire in foundation and

plinth all complete:
1|Thermo-Mechanically

|bars FE 415

wall

3.9|3.9 Extra for precast PCC/ RCC
work of any mix including form
work, hoisting

treated

land fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2

1 Cement: 2 coarse sand) and
finishing

excluding reinforcement.

with cement plaster in Cement|
Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement:3 coarse

sand) but

10 3.1|Providing and laying nominal mix
plain cement concrete with
crushed
stone aggregate using concrete
mixer in all works upto plinth
|level excluding cost of form
Work.

nominal size)

5|1:1%:3 (1 cement: 1% coarse

sand:3 graded stone aggregate
20mm

1

2 65.00

45

65.00
45.00

65

65.00

1

65.00

1.00

150.00

0.80 0.10
2.00 0.10

Total=

0.70| 0.15

0.70
0.15 0.40

0.10
Total=

19.18| Total=|

2.00

0.70 0.10

0.15

5.20
9.00

14.200 Cum2659.00 37757.8

6.83|

7.80
4.55

19.18|Cum4163.00 79825.525

862.88| Kgl 54.50 47026.6875

4.55 cum 469.00 2133.95

45.000|

45.00|Cum]4073.00| 183285.00



Extra rate for lead for every 50m

lead or part thereof and upto 150

Im beyond 50 m free lead and

S1.5 m free lift by manual means

1FSoils(Extralead 150 m)

12 1.2Filling from available excavated
(Excluding rock)

plinth, sides of

foundation etc. in layers not

exceeding 20cm in depth
consolidating each deposited

stuff
trenches,

in

Asst.Engineer
Municipal'Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

1.600 Cum

40.000lCum

99.00

65.00

158.4

2600.0

TOTAL=|398156.71

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

Say Rs,= 398000.00


